292 Phenomenex
U.S. Patent No. 6, 770, 246
EZ:faast™ Amino Acid Analysis
BI
OS
EP
AR
AT

60
02
Ordering Information
Amino Acid Analysis Kits
Each kit includes: ZB-aaa Gc column, or aaa lc column, sample prep and derivatization reagents,
sample prep vials, aa standards, sPE pipette tips, vial rack, and microdispenser for reagents
4 and 5. ms kits also include autosampler vials with inserts. Gc kits also include injector liners.
Part No. Description Unit Price
KG0-7165 Gc/fid free (Physiological) amino acid
analysis Kit
ea
KG0-7166 Gc/ms free (Physiological) amino acid
analysis Kit
ea
KG0-7167 Gc/fid Protein Hydrolysate Kit ea
KG0-7168 Gc/ms Protein Hydrolysate Kit ea
KH0-7337 lc/ms free (Physiological) amino acids Kit
with 250 x 2.0 mm column
ea
KH0-7338 lc/ms free (Physiological) amino acids Kit